Mini Industrial Managed 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Ethernet Switch

Mod. LNK-IMC208SG-SFP

Description:

LNK-IMC208SG-SFP, managed industrial network switch, with 8 ports 10/100/1000Base-TX + 2 ports 100/1000Base-X SFP. The switch provides 8 port RJ45 Ethernet ports. The 2-port 100/1000Base-X SFP supports 1 or 2 core Single-mode or Multi-mode fiber. With its reliable design and ease of use, the product is a great choice for integrating networks consisting of network devices such as IP cameras and wireless access points between remote locations.

Technical Parameters:

- 8x10/100/1000Base-TX + 2x100/1000Base-X SFP
- ▶ 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Port Supports Full/Half-duplex, Auto-negotiation, Auto MDI/MDIX
- Supports WEB Management
- ► Supports 802.3x Flow Control
- ► Support IEEE802.3/802.3u/802.3ab/802.3z/802.3x store and forward mode
- ► Support IEEE 802.3D/W/S standard STP protocol
- ► IEEE 802.3az Energy Efficient Ethernet (EEE)
- ► Redundant Power Inputs
- ► Supports DIN-Rail installation
- ► -40°C to 80°C (-40°F to 176°F) operating temperature.

Manufacturer: E-link China Technology Co., Ltd.